Releases - December 14, 2021

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

215125
288053
284070
318066
206737
315835
279831
309252
320411
319963
200934
319856
320447
236193
174697
196050
294916
223213
142853
252695
283669

Blevins
Jones
Walters
Logeman
Mitchell
Gazaryan
Haines
Small
Maberry
Scott
Strunk
Elam
Rutherford
Todd
Bryant
Jones
Jones
Prater
Morris
Fromeyer
Meyer

Brian
Charles
Brandon
Jonathan
Michael
Albert
Brandon
Daniel
David
Angela
Byron
Gerald
John
Jonathan
Khalid
Cedric
Tywuan
Jason
Tyreece
Sean
Mason

Alexander
A

A

Terrell

A

Alex

Lynn

Roman
Carver
R'Shawn
Leon

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Transfered Out-of-State - Not Specified

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Boone County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail
McCracken County Jail

Larue County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Hardin County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Crittenden County Detention Center
Jessamine County Detention Center

Clay County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

McCracken County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Webster County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Campbell County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense



